
Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.895 1D $101

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 13.132 1D $67

3 Paisley Grant Tanner 13.171 1D

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 13.583 2D $86

2 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 13.698 2D $58

3 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallsmecash 13.740 2D

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.747 2D

5 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 13.783 2D

6 Stetson Grant Harley 13.794 2D

7 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 13.817 2D

1 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 13.970 3D $58

2 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 14.017 3D $38

3 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 14.297 3D

1 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclispe 14.445 4D $43

2 Stacey Hardin Harley 14.480 4D $29

3 Zoey Dean Iris 14.553 4D

4 Paisley Grant Elegance 14.554 4D

5 Taylor Herinckx Platinum Inpressions 14.589 4D

6 Lillyana Ingham Millie 14.710 4D

7 Nicole Belyeu Joker 15.523 4D

8 Kenzie Rice Ticker 19.881 4D

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 913.662 NO TIME

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 913.611 NO TIME

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 913.581 NO TIME

Total Entries: 24   · Total Paid: $480   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.895 1D $88

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 13.132 1D $59

3 Paisley Grant Tanner 13.171 1D

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 13.602 2D $76

2 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 13.698 2D $50

3 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallsmecash 13.740 2D

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.747 2D

5 Stetson Grant Harley 13.794 2D

6 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 13.817 2D

1 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 13.970 3D $50

2 Zoey Dean Iris 14.295 3D $34

3 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 14.297 3D

4 Taylor Herinckx Platinum Inpressions 14.319 3D

1 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclispe 14.445 4D $38

2 Stacey Hardin Harley 14.480 4D $25

3 Paisley Grant Elegance 14.554 4D

4 Nicole Belyeu Joker 14.719 4D

5 Lillyana Ingham Millie 15.295 4D

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 913.581 NO TIME

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 913.611 NO TIME

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 913.662 NO TIME

Total Entries: 21   · Total Paid: $420   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 13.583 1D $42

2 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 14.017 1D $32

3 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 14.445 1D $21

4 Zoey Dean Iris 14.553 1D $11

5 Taylor Herinckx Plantinum Immpressions 14.589 1D

6 Lillyana Ingham Millie 14.710 1D

7 Garland Burdock Bernie 15.902 1D

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 913.662 NO TIME

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 913.611 NO TIME

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 10   · Total Paid: $105   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 13.602 1D $42

2 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 14.150 1D $32

3 Zoey Dean Iris 14.295 1D $21

4 Taylor Herinckx Plantinum Immpressions 14.319 1D $11

5 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 14.445 1D

6 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 14.999 1D

7 Lillyana Ingham Millie 15.295 1D

8 Garland Burdock Bernie 15.902 1D

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 913.611 NO TIME

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 913.662 NO TIME

Total Entries: 10   · Total Paid: $105   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 3500 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 13.132 1D $25

2 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 13.698 1D $17

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.747 1D

4 Mary Etzel Peppys Litte Reno 13.970 1D

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · 3500 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 13.132 1D $25

2 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 13.698 1D $17

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.747 1D

4 Mary Etzel Peppys Litte Reno 13.970 1D

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 14.543 1D $43

2 Taylor Herinchx Platinum Impresisons 14.589 1D

3 Lillyana Ingham Millie 14.710 1D

1 Garland Burdock Bernie 15.902 3D $29

1 Kenzie Rice Ticker 16.462 4D $24

2 Betty Beach Lucy 19.379 4D

Total Entries: 6   · Total Paid: $96



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · NOVICE PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Taylor Herinchx Platinum Impresisons 14.319 1D $19

1 Lillyana Ingham Millie 15.295 2D $17

1 Garland Burdock Bernie 15.902 4D $12

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $48



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · OPEN AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.895 1D $42

2 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 13.740 1D $28

3 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 13.783 1D

4 Stetson Grant Harley 13.794 1D

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 913.581 NO TIME

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $70   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 112/7/2021 TBBC · OPEN PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.895 1D $34

2 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 13.740 1D $22

3 Stetson Grant Harley 13.794 1D

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 913.581 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $56   · NO TIMES: 1


